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PAR30LN/LED/10W/FL40/D/E/50K
LED 10W (75W Equivalent) Long
Neck PAR30OLN Reflector Spotlight
Light Bulbs, 40A° Dimmable 5000K
Cool White, Medium (E26) Base

o

These Dimmable Parabolic Aluminized Relfector Bulbs
Can Last Up To 25000 Hours Making Them Virtually
Maintenance Free

75 Watt Replacement PAR30LN Reflector Bulbs
Employs A 120 Volt And 10 Watt, While Featuring A
Medium (E26) Base

Produces A Spectacular 40A° 5000K Cool White At A
800 Lumens, With A Color Render Index (CRI) Of 83

This Long Neck Reflector Lamp Is Safe, Energy Star
Certified And UL Listed For Damp Locations Alongside
Containing No Glass Nor Does It Contain Any Other
Hazardous Chemicals, Including Mercury

Designed For Use With Any Indoor Or Outdoor Medium
(E26) Based Track Lights, Recessed Fixtures And More
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Item: 80883-SU

PAR30LN/LED/10W/FL40/D/E/50K SUNLITE

General Characteristics
Bulb

Lamp Type

Lamp Life Hours
Material

Base

Lumens Per Watt (LPW)
Life (based on 3hr/day)
Estimated Energy Cost
Safety Rating

Rated For Totally Enclosed Fixtures
Energy Star

Dimmable

Electrical Characteristics
Watts

Volts
Equivalent Watts
Power Factor

Light Characteristics
Brightness

Color Accuracy (CRI)
CBCP

Light Appearance
Color Temperature
Beam Angle

Product Dimensions
MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimensions (in)
Package Dimensions (in)

Product Data
Item Number

Case Quantity

Barcode on SKU
Barcode on Case

Brand

Description

Energy Star File Number

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

PAR30

High Efficiency
25000 Hours
Aluminum & Plastic
Medium Screw (E26)
80.00

22.8 Years

$1.20 per Year

UL Listed - Damp Location
True

True

True

10
120
75
0.9

800 Lumens
83

1831

Super White
5000K

40

4.33
3.73

(W) 3.73 (H) 4.33 (D) 3.73
(W) 4.09 (H) 4.88 (D) 4.01

80883-SU

6

653703808833

10653703808830
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